
Conquer Your Test-Taking Fears 
The tests are standardized - our approach is anything but. In these interactive classes, 
you will hone the test-taking strategies necessary to master the test. Your tutor will use 
class data from mock tests to tailor each session to your group's needs. 

Sessionl 

Session2 

May3 (Mon) 
3:30pm - 6:30pm 

May 5 (Wed) 
3:30pm - 6:30pm 

EventCode:SATSS38 

Mock SAT 

Sessionl 
Apr 18 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Session2 
Apr 25 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Session3 
May 2 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Mock SAT 
May 8 (Sat) 
9:00am - 12:45pm 

Session4 
May 9 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Sessions 
May16 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Mock SAT 
May 22 (Sat) 
9:00am - 12:45pm 

Session6 
May 23 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Session7 
May 29 (Sat) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

EventCode:SATSS39 

Apr 24 (Sat) 
Mock ACT 9:00am - 12:30pm

Sessionl 
Apr 25 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Session2 
May 2 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Session3 
May 9 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

May 15 (Sat) 
Mock ACT 9:00am - 12:30pm

Session4 
Mayl6 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Sessions 
May 23 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

May 29 (Sat) 
Mock ACT 9:00am - 12:30pm

Session6 
May 30 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Session7 
Jun 6 (Sun) 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

EventCode:ACTSS40 

To register, go to www.applerouth.com/signup and enter the event code. 

www.applerouth.com 
info@applerouth.com 
866-789-PREP (7737) applerouth 

Preparing for the May 8 SAT

Preparing for the June 5 SAT Preparing for the June 12 ACT
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